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BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETINGS 2024 

 

 

Board of Education Regular Meetings 
2nd Tuesday of the Month 

 

DATE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room  

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room  

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall -  Hicks Room  

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room  

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room  

Tuesday, August  13, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 7:00 PM Pearson School Media Center 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 7:00 PM Town Hall – Hicks Room 

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

 

Board of Education Committee Meetings  
Fourth Tuesday of the Month 

Starting at 6:30 p.m. 

 

Curriculum/Personnel Committee Meetings    

Policy Committee Meetings    

Finance Committee Meetings    

 
Date TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School  
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School  
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School 
Tuesday, October 22,  2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 6:30 – 9:00 Hinsdale School 
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